
Pilot/Panel

Item

TOTAL K =

SCORESHEET

Category:Date:

Item

368

Total K Score Remarks

Sound

No Symbol Catalogue No. K

368

Created Using Aresti 6™ software.  ACCassidy@aol.com

Score

pi
lo

t

National Unknowns
July 14, 2007 Unlimited

UNKNOWN

A

8

9

10

11

54

42

41

18

40

34

27

54

27

31

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

5.1.3
9.9.1.4
9.4.1.3
9.1.5.5

8.62.2
9.2.2.4
9.10.10.4

7.2.1
9.4.3.8
9.10.3.6

1.7.3
9.11.1.8
9.1.5.2

8.4.2
9.1.1.4
9.1.1.1
9.4.5.3

8.38.1
9.9.2.6
9.8.3.2

2.5.2

1.16.2
9.1.4.8
9.10.1.8

1.6.1
9.2.1.6

7.7.3
9.10.3.4

18
15
12

9

16
11
15

6
19
16

11
3
4

14
12

6
8

11
16

7

27

16
12
26

10
17

18
13

12

INTE
RNATI

ONAL

CLUB

MINI ATURE

AEROBATIC

IM AC

A
/C

 T
yp

e

Yes/No

Item

Air Space Control

Score

43/4

1/4

2

4

1/4
4

3/4

8 4/8

2



National Unknowns July 14, 2007Contest:
C

re
at

ed
 U

si
ng

 A
re

st
i 6

™
 s

of
tw

ar
e.

  A
C

C
as

si
dy

@
ao

l.c
om

B
Unlimited UNKNOWN

wind direction

Date: Program:
INTE

RNAT
IONAL

CLUB

MINIAT
URE

AEROBATIC

IMAC

Fig 1

5.1.3
9.9.1.4
9.4.1.3
9.1.5.5

18
15
12
9

54

Fig 2
8.62.2
9.2.2.4

9.10.10.4

16
11
15

42

Fig 3
7.2.1

9.4.3.8
9.10.3.6

6
19
16

41

Fig 4
1.7.3

9.11.1.8
9.1.5.2

11
3
4

18

Fig 5

8.4.2
9.1.1.4
9.1.1.1
9.4.5.3

14
12
6
8

40

Fig 6
8.38.1
9.9.2.6
9.8.3.2

11
16
7

34

Fig 7 2.5.2 27 27

Fig 8
1.16.2
9.1.4.8
9.10.1.8

16
12
26

54

Fig 9
1.6.1

9.2.1.6
10
17 27

Fig 10 7.7.3
9.10.3.4

18
13

31

Total K = 368

. .1

43/4

1/4

2

2

3
4

4

1/44

3/4

6

8 4/8

7 8

9

10

2

5



C
re

at
ed

 U
si

ng
 A

re
st

i 6
™

 s
of

tw
ar

e.
  A

C
C

as
si

dy
@

ao
l.c

om

wind direction

National Unknowns July 14, 2007Contest:C
Unlimited UNKNOWN

Date: Program:
INTE

RNAT
IONAL

CLUB

MINIAT
URE

AEROBATIC

IMAC

. .1

4 3/4

1/4

2

2

3
4

4

1/4 4

3/4

6

84/8

78

9

10

2

5

Fig 1

5.1.3
9.9.1.4
9.4.1.3
9.1.5.5

18
15
12
9

54

Fig 2
8.62.2
9.2.2.4

9.10.10.4

16
11
15

42

Fig 3
7.2.1

9.4.3.8
9.10.3.6

6
19
16

41

Fig 4
1.7.3

9.11.1.8
9.1.5.2

11
3
4

18

Fig 5

8.4.2
9.1.1.4
9.1.1.1
9.4.5.3

14
12
6
8

40

Fig 6
8.38.1
9.9.2.6
9.8.3.2

11
16
7

34

Fig 7 2.5.2 27 27

Fig 8
1.16.2
9.1.4.8
9.10.1.8

16
12
26

54

Fig 9
1.6.1

9.2.1.6
10
17 27

Fig 10 7.7.3
9.10.3.4

18
13

31

Total K = 368


